
Free money towards 
your tuition fees 
Raise over £50 when you buy everything 
you need to get started at uni this year.

www.easyfundraising.org.uk
Join and start shopping today to make a difference:

Laptop

Bedding

Decorations

Photos of family & friends

Kitchenware

Stationery

Books

TV

TV subscription

Contents insurance

Food shop

4.5% = £24.71

2% = £1

 3% = £1.53

5% = 50p

0.75% = 35p

7.5% = £1.52

2.5% = £2.50

2.75% = £4.12 

£1.50

10%= £12

£1.50

£549

£50

£50.95

£10

£46.96

£20.32

£100

£149.99

£6.99

£120

£25

COST DONATION

£51.23TOTAL DONATIONS TO UNI FUND = 

(Duvet, sheets, duvet cover, pillows)

(Lamp, rug, cushions, pictures)

(Mugs, pots and pans, cutlery)

RETAILER

Donation rates correct as of July 2017.


