Free money towards your tuition fees

Raise over £50 when you buy everything you need to get started at uni this year.

Shopping list			
Just Level and and	COST	RETAILER	DONATION
Laptop	£549	Viking	4.5% = £24.71
Bedding (Duvet, sheets, duvet cover, pillows)	£50	wilko .com	2% = £1
Decorations (Lamp, rug, cushions, pictures)	£50.95	George.	3% = £1.53
Photos of family & friends	£10	v istaprint'	5% = 50p
Kitchenware (Mugs, pots and pans, cutlery)	£46.96	Argos	0.75% = 35p
Stationery	£20.32	The Works	7.5% = £1.52
Books	£100	AbeBooks	2.5% = £2.50
TV	£149.99	ebay	2.75% = £4.12
TV subscription	£6.99	NOWTV	£1.50
Contents insurance	£120	endsleigh	10%= £12
Food shop	£25	Sainsbury's	£1.50
TOTAL DONATIONS TO UNI FUND = £51.23			

Donation rates correct as of July 2017.

easyfundraising feel good shopping Join and start shopping today to make a difference: WWW.**easyfundraising**.org.uk